Copper SFP Transceiver
Features
Up to 1.25Gb/s bi-directional data links
Hot-pluggable SFP footprint
TX Disable and RX Los/without Los function
Extended case temperature range (0°C to +70°C )
Fully metallic enclosure for low EMI
Low power dissipation (1.05 W typical)
Compact RJ-45 connector assembly
Access to physical layer IC via 2-wire serial bus
1000 BASE-T operation in host systems with SERDES interface
10/100/1000Mbps compliant in host systems with SGMII interface
Applications
1.25 Gigabit Ethernet over Cat 5 cable
Description
Ordering information
Part number Speed mode MAC interface TX Disable
function
Link Indicator on
RX_LOS Pin Temp
SFP-TX-01A 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes Yes 0~70℃
SFP-TX-01B 10/100/1000Mbps SGMII Yes No 0~70℃
SFP-TX-02A 1000Mbps SERDES Yes Yes 0~70℃
SFP-TX-02B 1000Mbps SERDES Yes No 0~70℃
Page 1 of  6
APR 12 / 2011
Version 1.0
Headquarters :